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1 2460563 TULSI KUMARI RANJAY KUMAR SANGITA DEVI 26/06/2015 BC No 140 124 264 1 UR SELECTED

2 7160273 TANISHA PATEL SAHINDRA PRASAD SINGH RAMITA DEVI 04/05/2014 BC No 142 121 263 2 UR SELECTED

3 7160338 VARSHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR SINGH RITA DEVI 01/08/2014 BC No 142 121 263 3 UR SELECTED

4 1460050 SONAKSHI RAJ SUDHIR KUMAR CHAUHAN RANJU KUMARI 11/01/2015 EBC No 136 126 262 4 UR SELECTED

5 4260087 URJIT RASHMI NAWEEN CHANDRA VERMA ABHA KUMARI 22/02/2015 BC No 142 120 262 5 UR SELECTED

6 2160038 RITU KUMARI ADITYA RAJ CHANDINI KUMARI 22/12/2014 BC No 140 121 261 6 UR SELECTED

7 8460057 SHRUTI KUMARI MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR SARITA DEVI 10/09/2014 SC No 132 127 259 7 UR SELECTED

8 4260032 SAMIKSHA DURGA NAND PRASAD KUMARI PRIYANSHU BHARTI 11/06/2015 BC No 138 121 259 8 UR SELECTED

9 9360439 MUSKAN SINGH AKHILESHWAR SINGH KIRAN DEVI 23/06/2014 BC No 142 116 258 9 UR SELECTED

10 4360044 PRIYA KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR SANJU DEVI 05/06/2015 BC No 140 118 258 10 UR SELECTED

11 2260072 RAJ SHREE DHARMENDRA KUMAR AMAR SONIYA KUMARI 18/09/2014 EBC No 138 119 257 11 UR SELECTED

12 8360239 ANANYA PATEL VIVEKANAND KUMKUM MALA 15/05/2015 BC No 132 125 257 12 UR SELECTED

13 7160377 SIDDHI GUPTA VINOD KUMAR SONI KUMARI GUPTA 21/07/2015 BC No 138 119 257 13 UR SELECTED

14 8360110 KIRAN KUMARI BINAY KUMAR VARMA SUSHILA DEVI 27/09/2015 BC No 134 123 257 14 UR SELECTED

15 2460384 AMBIKA RANI DIPAK KUMAR KIRAN KUMARI 04/07/2015 BC No 140 116 256 15 UR SELECTED

16 4160018 CHHAVI KUMARI RANJIT TANTI JYOTI KUMARI 29/09/2015 EBC No 135 121 256 16 UR SELECTED

17 7160255 KHUSHBU KUMARI ASHOK YADAV REETA KUMARI 17/04/2014 BC No 135 120 255 17 UR SELECTED

18 9160142 ANCHAL SINGH BHUPENDRA KUMAR SINGH PRITI KUMARI 01/06/2014 EWS No 138 117 255 18 UR SELECTED

19 2460078 SAKSHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR NITU DEVI 02/09/2014 UR No 142 113 255 19 UR SELECTED

20 5260109 KUMARI ANU PRIYA SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARI NILAM KUMARI 14/09/2014 SC No 140 115 255 20 UR SELECTED

21 2460375 ANNU PRIYA SHISHUPAL KUMAR NITU KUMARI 19/01/2015 BC No 137 118 255 21 UR SELECTED

22 2460438 TANNU KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR TUNNI DEVI 13/06/2015 BC No 131 124 255 22 UR SELECTED

23 2460048 KRITIKA RAJ RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI 27/02/2016 BC No 138 117 255 23 UR SELECTED

24 9360459 DIKSHA DRISHTI PRABHAKAR KUMAR SHASHIPRABHA DEVI 07/06/2014 BC No 136 118 254 24 UR SELECTED

25 2460432 KHUSHI KUMARI RANDHIR KUMAR SINHA BABITA KUMARI 26/04/2015 BC No 132 122 254 1 BC SELECTED

26 4160311 PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI 16/09/2014 BC No 132 120 252 2 BC SELECTED

27 7160509 KAVYA BHARTI CHANDAN KUMAR KANCHAN KUMARI 19/01/2015 BC No 136 115 251 3 BC SELECTED

28 8560017 AARUHI KRITI PRAVIN KUMAR NIRMA KUMARI 03/06/2015 BC No 136 115 251 4 BC SELECTED

29 7160481 TANNU KUMARI VISHUNPAT KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI 22/07/2015 BC No 140 111 251 5 BC SELECTED

30 2460353 SHALU KUMARI RAVI JYOTI RINA KUMARI 01/09/2015 BC No 137 114 251 6 BC SELECTED
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31 5260166 MINAKSHI KUMARI RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR SANGITA DEVI 04/03/2015 BC LD 134 96 230 7 BC-LD SELECTED

32 2260242 RAJ LAXMI RAJESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI 24/11/2014 EBC No 136 117 253 1 EBC SELECTED

33 2260165 SHIVANI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR POONAM DEVI 08/09/2014 EBC No 136 116 252 2 EBC SELECTED

34 4260165 RUSI KUMARI GANESH SAH NITU KUMARI 31/03/2015 EBC No 138 112 250 3 EBC SELECTED

35 5360004 AKSHARA SINGH ARJUN KUMAR PAYODHARA KUMARI 26/04/2015 EBC No 143 107 250 4 EBC SELECTED

36 7360160 ANAMIKA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR RUMA DEVI 20/09/2015 EBC No 131 119 250 5 EBC SELECTED

37 7160665 PARI KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR ABANTI KUMARI 08/02/2015 EBC No 136 112 248 6 EBC SELECTED

38 2560048 SONAM KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR KUMARI PRITI 10/05/2015 EBC No 140 107 247 7 EBC SELECTED

39 2460528 BUSHRA PARWEEN SAMSHER ANSARI ANJUM BANO 16/12/2015 EBC No 134 111 245 8 EBC SELECTED

40 9360239 ARADHYA KUMARI LAL DIP SAH NIHARIKA KUMARI 25/09/2014 EBC No 136 108 244 9 EBC SELECTED

41 8360192 KHUSHBU KUMARI PANKAJ KUMAR VIDYARTHI CHANDRAWATI DEVI 12/06/2014 EBC No 134 108 242 10 EBC SELECTED

42 4160256 PRERNA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR ANITA GUPTA 07/04/2014 EBC HD 120 112 232 11 EBC-HD SELECTED

43 2260105 LUCKY SINGH DINANATH KUMAR SINGH BINDU KUMARI 01/02/2016 EWS No 136 117 253 1 EWS SELECTED

44 5260104 VAISHNAVI KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR ROY RUPAM KUMARI 26/02/2016 EWS No 142 109 251 2 EWS SELECTED

45 2360127 MAYURI KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY GEETANJALI KUMARI 01/08/2015 EWS No 138 112 250 3 EWS SELECTED

46 2460109 SAMIKSHA KUMARI LALIT KUMAR AMAR JYOTI MANGALAM 16/03/2015 EWS No 136 112 248 4 EWS SELECTED

47 9160119 SHAURYA MRITUNJOY KUMAR SINGH SHWETA 18/09/2015 EWS No 117 131 248 5 EWS SELECTED

48 7160675 PRAGYA CHAUHAN CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRIYANKA RANJAN 19/03/2015 EWS No 131 114 245 6 EWS SELECTED

49 2260157 TEJAL RANI SURENDRA CHAUDHARY DEVANTI DEVI 03/05/2015 SC No 130 120 250 1 SC SELECTED

50 7560014 KRITIKA PRIYA SUNIL KUMAR RAM MUNI KUMARI 29/07/2015 SC No 136 113 249 2 SC SELECTED

51 9360641 AANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR ARTI DEVI 31/08/2015 SC No 135 110 245 3 SC SELECTED

52 7160513 ASTUTI KASHYAP SHAMBHU RAM REETA KUMARI 30/10/2015 SC No 134 111 245 4 SC SELECTED

53 7160459 NIKITA KUMARI SURESH MANJHI MEERA DEVI 01/07/2014 SC No 138 105 243 5 SC SELECTED

54 2460053 KASHISH RAJ MANTUN KUMAR AAYSHA KUMARI 28/12/2015 SC No 134 105 239 6 SC SELECTED

55 7260241 SHANTI KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR SHOBHA KUMARI 01/10/2014 SC No 139 95 234 7 SC SELECTED

56 7160112 AYUSHI MIKA HARI SHANKAR RAM SONI KUMARI 31/03/2015 SC No 132 100 232 8 SC SELECTED

57 9360237 RIYA KUMARI BIPIN DAS RAMAWATI KUMARI 20/06/2015 SC No 128 104 232 9 SC SELECTED

58 4160133 LAXMI TUDU VIJAY KUMAR TUDU SARITA KISKU 04/11/2014 ST VD 125 84 209 1 ST-VD SELECTED

59 2460592 KUMARI AKANSHA JAYRAM KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI 17/11/2015 BC No 136 115 251 1 WBC SELECTED

60 4360010 SANGAM KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR VIMAL BEBI RANI 19/07/2015 BC No 138 112 250 2 WBC SELECTED


